
PLEASE CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS AND SHOW TIMES

www.stonhambarns.co.uk

CAR BOOT SALE EVERY SUNDAY (April to November)
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Events Calendar
2020

Saturday 8th February
Potato Day
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 21st March
Charity Night - In Aid of St Elizabeth Hospice

~~~~~~~~
Thursday 9th to Sunday 12th April
Barnfest Country Music Festival

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 26th April

Spring Break Custom Car Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 10th May
Stonham Motorcycle Show

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th May

Steam & Vintage Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 31st May 
Mini Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Friday 19th to Sunday 21st June

Caravan and Camping Weekend
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th June
History Alive

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th July

Gone to Earth - Pagan-Folk Event
~~~~~~~~

Monday 3rd to Sunday 9th August
Dub Vacation

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 16th August

Classic Car Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 23rd August
Vintage and Commercial Show

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 30th August

Knuckle Busters at The Barns Car Show
~~~~~~~~

Thursday 3rd to Sunday 6th September 
Barnfest Country Music Festival

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 13th September

Countryside Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 27th September
American Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 17th October

Saxon & Viking Festival
~~~~~~~~

Friday 30th October
Firework & Halloween Spectacular

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 28th & Sunday 29th November

Christmas Craft Fair
~~~~~~~~


